
1 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 20245 August 2024 - 
11 August 2024

Monday, 5 August

Wednesday, 7 August

Friday, 9 August

Tuesday, 6 August

Thursday, 8 August

Saturday, 10 August

Sunday, 11 August



2 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 202412 August 2024 - 
18 August 2024

Monday, 12 August

Wednesday, 14 August

Friday, 16 August

Tuesday, 13 August

Thursday, 15 August

Saturday, 17 August

Sunday, 18 August



3 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 202419 August 2024 - 
25 August 2024

Monday, 19 August

Wednesday, 21 August
Maths - Test (Drummond, Chan, Kennedy, Maier)

Friday, 23 August
Year 7 IH - Creative Response (All Classes)

Tuesday, 20 August
Maths - Test (Drummond, Firman, Lacey, Maier)

Thursday, 22 August

Saturday, 24 August

Sunday, 25 August



4 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 202426 August 2024 - 
1 September 2024

Monday, 26 August
Science - Experimental Investigation (All classes)

Wednesday, 28 August
Music - Performance & PAPD (Luck - 205)

Friday, 30 August

Tuesday, 27 August
Music - Performance & PAPD (Luck - 207)

Thursday, 29 August
HPE - Let's be Safe/Create (All classes)

Saturday, 31 August

Sunday, 1 September



5 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 20242 September 2024 - 
8 September 2024

Monday, 2 September

Wednesday, 4 September
Drama - Performance & PAPD (Johnson)
RE - Visual Investigation (All classes)

Friday, 6 September

Tuesday, 3 September
Drama - Performance & PAPD (Spencer)

Thursday, 5 September

Saturday, 7 September

Sunday, 8 September



6 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 20249 September 2024 - 
15 September 2024

Monday, 9 September

Wednesday, 11 September
Languages - Reading Task (Lovett 
02/Mickleburgh/Battaglia/Kohlman)

Friday, 13 September

Tuesday, 10 September
Languages - Reading Task (Rodriguez/Boone/Lovett 01/Chen)

Thursday, 12 September
Languages - Writing Task (All classes)

Saturday, 14 September

Sunday, 15 September



7 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 202416 September 2024 - 
22 September 2024

Monday, 16 September

Wednesday, 18 September
Maths - Investigation (Drummond/Chan/Kennedy/Lacey/Maier)

Friday, 20 September
Design - Task 1 (All Classes)

Tuesday, 17 September
Maths - Investigation (Drummond/Firman/Lacey/Maier)

Thursday, 19 September
IH - Novel Study Response (All Classes)

Saturday, 21 September

Sunday, 22 September



8 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 202423 September 2024 - 
29 September 2024

Monday, 23 September

Wednesday, 25 September

Friday, 27 September
HPE - Let's Create/Safe (All classes)

Tuesday, 24 September
Science - Test (All classes)

Thursday, 26 September

Saturday, 28 September

Sunday, 29 September



9 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 202430 September 2024 - 
6 October 2024

Monday, 30 September

Wednesday, 2 October

Friday, 4 October

Tuesday, 1 October

Thursday, 3 October

Saturday, 5 October

Sunday, 6 October



10 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 20247 October 2024 - 
13 October 2024

Monday, 7 October

Wednesday, 9 October

Friday, 11 October

Tuesday, 8 October

Thursday, 10 October

Saturday, 12 October

Sunday, 13 October



11 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202414 October 2024 - 
20 October 2024

Monday, 14 October

Wednesday, 16 October

Friday, 18 October

Tuesday, 15 October

Thursday, 17 October
IH - Multimedia Oral Presentation (All classes)

Saturday, 19 October

Sunday, 20 October



12 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202421 October 2024 - 
27 October 2024

Monday, 21 October

Wednesday, 23 October
Languages - Listening Task (Lovett 
2/Battaglia/Mickleburgh/Kohlman)

Friday, 25 October

Tuesday, 22 October
Science - IDU Task (All classes)

Thursday, 24 October
Languages - Listening Task (Rodriguez/Boone/Lovett 01/Chen)

Saturday, 26 October

Sunday, 27 October



13 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202428 October 2024 - 
3 November 2024

Monday, 28 October
Languages - Speaking Interview (All classes)

Wednesday, 30 October
Maths - Test (Drummond/Chan/Kennedy/Maier)

Friday, 1 November

Tuesday, 29 October
Maths - Test (Drummond/Firman/Lacey/Maier)

Thursday, 31 October

Saturday, 2 November

Sunday, 3 November



14 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 20244 November 2024 - 
10 November 2024

Monday, 4 November

Wednesday, 6 November

Friday, 8 November
HPE - Hit and Run Assessment (All classes)
Year 7 IDU (IH/Science) Task (All classes)

Tuesday, 5 November

Thursday, 7 November

Saturday, 9 November

Sunday, 10 November



15 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 202411 November 2024 - 
17 November 2024

Monday, 11 November
RE - Morality presentation (All classes)

Wednesday, 13 November
Music - Performance & PAPD (Luck 206)

Friday, 15 November
Design - Task 2 (All classes)

Tuesday, 12 November
Music - Performance & PAPD (Luck 208)

Thursday, 14 November

Saturday, 16 November

Sunday, 17 November



16 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 202418 November 2024 - 
24 November 2024

Monday, 18 November

Wednesday, 20 November
Drama - Performance & PAPD (Johnson)

Friday, 22 November

Tuesday, 19 November
Drama - Performance & PAPD (Spencer)

Thursday, 21 November

Saturday, 23 November

Sunday, 24 November



17 5/08/2024 2:56 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 202425 November 2024 - 
1 December 2024

Monday, 25 November

Wednesday, 27 November

Friday, 29 November

Tuesday, 26 November

Thursday, 28 November

Saturday, 30 November

Sunday, 1 December


